
Coming soon to Shoreline, a new mixed-use apartment complex featuring 228 residential units. Retail spaces, ranging from 854 SF 

to 1,720 SF, offer diverse opportunities for potential uses, including 1,720SF of which will be prepared for restaurant use with type 

1 hood venting. Shoreline is experiencing rapid growth, with a robust pipeline of over 12,000 units either built or planned for future 

housing development in the area. Tenants can expect to attract a broad customer base and benefit from the area’s increasing density.

Scheduled for completion Q4 2025. 
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PLAN NOTES:

1. SEE SHEETS A0.05 AND A0.06 FOR GENERAL ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.

2. SEE SHEETS A0.40 - A0.47 FOR LIFE SAFETY, OCCUPANCY AND EXITING DIAGRAMS.

3. SEE SHEETS A1.2P1A - 1.26B FOR REFLECTED CEILING PLANS.

4. SEE SHEETS A2.01- A2.04 FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS WITH DIMENSIONS AND UNIT LAYOUTS.

5. SEE SHEETS A6.01 - A6.02 FOR WINDOW SCHEDULES AND A6.10 FOR DOOR SCHEDULE.

6. REFER TO SHEETS A8.80 FOR FIRE STOP DETAILS.

7. SEE SHEET A9.01 - A9.02 & A9.10 FOR WALL/ FLOOR/ ROOF TYPES.

8. REFER TO CIVIL AND LANDSCAPE PLANS FOR SITE INFORMATION.

9. REFER TO INTERIOR DESIGN DRAWINGS FOR INTERIOR FINISHES, FURNISHING INFORMATION, AND 
LOCATIONS FOR HANDRAILS ALONG CORRIDORS

10. REFER TO FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS FOR COMMERCIAL KITCHEN, OPEN KITCHEN, BISTRO, PUB 
AND MC WARMING KITCHEN EQUIPMENT INFORMATION.

11. DUCTS PENETRATING FIRE BARRIERS SHALL HAVE FIRE DAMPERS PER IBC 717.5. COMBINATION 
SMOKE AND FIRE DAMPERS SHALL BE REQUIRED WHERE FIRE AND SMOKE BARRIER WALL IS 
REQUIRED. REFER TO MECHANICAL PLANS FOR FIRE/ SMOKE DAMPER LOCATIONS.

12. INTERIOR DOORS SHALL BE 4" FROM ADJACENT WALL (HINGE SIDE) U.N.O.

13. UNIT ENTRY AND BATHROOM DOORS SHALL HAVE ROUGH OPENINGS OF 42" PRIOR TO 
INSTALLATION, INFILL DOOR FRAMES AS SHOWN ON UNIT PLANS PER DOOR SCHEDULE.

14. SIGNS TO BE INSTALLED INDICATING EV PARKING STALLS PER SMC 20.50.410(S). 

15. FOR THE ROOF, THE OCCUPANCY LOCATED ON AN OCCUPIED ROOF SHALL NOT BE LIMITED TO 
THE OCCUPANCIES ALLOWED ON THE STORY IMMEDIATELY BELOW THE ROOF WHERE THE 
BUILDING IS EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT WITH AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKER SYSTEM IN ACCORDANCE 
WITH SECTION 903.3.1.1 OR 903.3.1.2 AND OCCUPANT NOTIFICATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
SECTION 907.5 IS PROVIDED IN THE AREA OF THE OCCUPIED ROOF.
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PLAN NOTES:

1. SEE SHEETS A0.05 AND A0.06 FOR GENERAL ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.
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LOCATIONS FOR HANDRAILS ALONG CORRIDORS

10. REFER TO FOOD SERVICE DRAWINGS FOR COMMERCIAL KITCHEN, OPEN KITCHEN, BISTRO, PUB 
AND MC WARMING KITCHEN EQUIPMENT INFORMATION.
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WITH SECTION 903.3.1.1 OR 903.3.1.2 AND OCCUPANT NOTIFICATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
SECTION 907.5 IS PROVIDED IN THE AREA OF THE OCCUPIED ROOF.
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17,337 
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tiffini@wccommercialrealty.com

Avery Connell
avery@wccommercialrealty.com

Jennifer Israel
jenniferi@wccommercialrealty.com

DISCLAIMER:  The above information has been secured from sources believed to be reliable, however, no 
representations are made to its accuracy.  Prospective tenants or buyers should consult their professional advisors and 

conduct their own independent investigation. Site plan and configuration are subject to change. Properties are subject to 
change in price and/or availability without notice. West Coast Commercial Realty, LLC

(206) 283-5212        
www.wccommercialrealty.com
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